FABORY

Deburring cutter nominal dm
10 mm PROMAT

Article number

&

u } Brand

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1

Technical Parameters Standards

Model Chamfering cutter

Total length 72

Shaft diameter 10

Suitable for stainless Yes

steel

Number of teeth 4

Cutting material Other

With shaft Yes

Diameter cutter

10

0X819717
500573936340
99999999
4015448746706
Full Box Only



